Sundays between 9:30am-12:30pm gllr‘wﬁR S NA‘ASEH Sinai Temple Religious School

Tuesdays between 4:00pm-5:15pm Religious Sehool  Exoduts 247~ Tudaism 2477 10400 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90024
Wednesdays between 4:00pm-6:00pm , (310) 481-3271
NA'ASEH 5th - 7th Grade (T-n n:n':)) religiousschool @sinaitemple.org

www.sinaitemple.org/stars

Academic Calendar 2020-2021 (5780-5781)

ef
AUGUST r@j

@religiousschool.sinaitemple

@sinaitemple_religiousschool

F 8/28 5th Grade Shabbat Family Experience
S 9/13 First Day of Religious School SIM|T|(W|T|F|S
T 9/15 Religious School in Session - First day of Tuesday Pod Classes! 1|12|3(4]|5
w 9/16 Religious School in Session - First Day of Wednesday Pod Classes! 67|89 ]|10|11 |12
S 9/20 No School / Rosh Hashanah 14 17 |18 | 19
T 9/22 No School / Rosh Hashanah 24 |25 | 26
w 9/23 Tashlich @ 5pm-7pm - No Classes / Families meet at the Beach m
S 9/27 No School / Kol Nidre
T 9/29 Religious School in Session OCTOBER
w 9/30 Religious School in Session SIM|T[(W|T|F|S
OCTOBER
10/4 No School / Sukkah Visits
T 10/6 Religious School in Session
w 10/7 Religious School in Session
S 10/11 No School / Simchat Torah Services
T 10/13 Religious School in Session
w 10/14 Religious School in Session
SAT  10/17 STARS Shabbat @ 10am
S 10/18 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan
T 10/20 Religious School in Session
Y 10/21 Religious School in Session
S 10/25 Religious School in Session
T 10/27 Religious School in Session
w 10/28 Religious School in Session
NOVEMBER
S 11/1 Religious School in Session
T 11/3 Religious School in Session
w 11/4 Religious School in Session
S 11/8 Religious School in Session
T 11/10 Religious School in Session
w 11/11 No School / Veterans Day
SAT 11/14 STARS Shabbat @ 10am - Mensch & Dog Tag Awards
S 11/15 Religious School in Session
T 11/17 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Kislev
W 11/18 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Kislev
S 11/22 Religious School in Session - 6th Grade Tefillin Workshop (Parents Required)
T-S 11/24-29 No School / Thanksgiving
DECEMBER
12/1 Religious School in Session
w 12/2 Religious School in Session
S 12/6 Religious School in Session
T 12/8 Religious School in Session
Y 12/9 Religious School in Session
SAT  12/12 STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by 7th Grade - Mensch Awards
S 12/13 Religious School in Session - Hanukkah Celebrations
T 12/15 Religious School in Session - Hanukkiah Lighting - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Tevet
w 12/16 Religious School in Session - Hanukkiah Lighting - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Tevet - Pods
S 12/20 Religious School in Session
w 12/23-12/31 No School / Winter Break I:l Educational Experienc
JANUARY
S 1/3-1/6  No School / Winter Break I:l Electives
SAT  1/9 STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by 6th Grade - Mensch & Attendance Awards
S 1/10 Religious School in Session - No Classes
T 1/12 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Shevat
w 1/13 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Shevat - STARS Shabbat naw
S 1/17 No School / Martin Luther King Day
T 1/19 Religious School in Session - Special Event
w 1/20 Religious School in Session
S 1/24 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Tu B'shvat |:| Parent Event
T 1/26 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Tu B'shvat
W 1/27 Religious School in Session - Celebrate Tu B'shvat -OVER-
S 1/31 Religious School in Session and Parent Teacher Conferences

* MFS - My Family Story (5th
Grade project)



Sundays between 9:30am-12:30pm
Tuesdays between 4:00pm-5:15pm
Wednesdays between 4:00pm-6:00pm

FEBRUARY

Z; =
(o]
T

v
>
3

v
>
3

MAY

-

v
>
3

T¥EE
= 2
m

2/2
2/3
2/6
2/7
2/9
2/10
2/14
2/16
2/17
2/21
2/23
2/24
2/28

3/2
3/3
3/7
3/9
3/10
3/14
3/16
3/17
3/19
3/20
3/21
3/23-3/31

4/4

4/6

47

4/10
4/11
4/13
4/14
4/18
4/20
4/21
4/25
4/27
4/28

5/2
5/4
5/5
5/8
5/9
5/11
5/12
5/16
5/18
5/19
5/21
5/23

6/12
6/25

NATASEH

Evodees 2aip- Tecdaisr 2477

STXRS

Religious School

NA'ASEH 5th - 7th Grade (7-n an")
Academic Calendar 2020-2021 (5780-5781)

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

STARS Shabbat @ 10am / Mensch Awards

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Adar
Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Adar
No School / President's Day Weekend

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session - Purim Celebrations

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session - All School Megillah Reading
Relgious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Relgious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Nisan
Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

6th Grade Shabbat Service at 6:00pm

STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by 5th Grade / Mensch Awards
Virtual Religious School in Sessaion - LA Marathon

No School / Happy Passover!

No School

No School

Religious School in Session - Yom HaShoah, Holocaust Survivor Speaker (4th-7th Grades Attend)
STARS Shabbat @ 10am / Mensch & Dog Tag Awards

Relgious School in Session - Celebrate Yom Ha'atzmaut! Israel is 73 years old! -7—
Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh lyar ——

Religious School in Session - Celebrate Yom Ha'atzmaut! Israel is 73 years old! - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh lyar

Religious School in Session - Israel Celebrations
Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Relgious School in Session

Religious School in Session - Celebrate Lag B' Omer

Religious School in Session - Celebrate Lag B' Omer

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

Religious School in Session

STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by All School / Mensch and Edith Singer Kindess Awards
No School - Happy Mother's Day!

Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Sivan
Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Sivan
Religious School in Session - Erev Shavuot - Shavuot Celebrations
No School - Happy Shavout

Religious School in Session

7th Grade Shabbat Siyum Service at 6:30pm

Last Day of Religious School - All School Maccabiah Games!

All School STARS Shabbat @ 10am
Shabbat at the Beach

Sinai Temple Religious School
10400 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90024
(310) 481-3271
religiousschool @sinaitemple.org
www.sinaitemple.org/stars

@religiousschool.sinaitemple

I@I @sinaitemple_religiousschool

FEBRUARY

Pods

Educational Experienc

Electives

No Classes

STARS Shabbat naw

Special Event

Parent Event

CENRO0OMN

*2020-2021 Dates subject to
change



