

## NA'ASEH 5th - 7th Grade (כּיתה ה-ז) Academic Calendar 2020-2021 (5780-5781)

Sinai Temple Religious School 10400 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90024 (310) 481-3271 religiousschool@sinaitemple.org

www.sinaitemple.org/stars



@religiousschool.sinaitemple



@sinaitemple\_religiousschool

S	М	T W T			F	S
		1 2 3		4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

OCTOBER								
S	М	Т	Т	F	S			
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

NOVEMBER									
S	M T W T F S								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30								

DECEMBER								
S	S M T W T F S							
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

JANUARY									
S	M T W T F S								
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31									

Pods
Educational Experienc
Electives
No Classes
שבת STARS Shabbat
Special Event
Parent Event

-OVER-

AUGU	ST	
F	8/28	5th Grade Shabbat Family Experience
SEPTE	MBER	, , ,
S	9/13	First Day of Religious School
Т	9/15	Religious School in Session - First day of Tuesday Pod Classes!
W	9/16	Religious School in Session - First Day of Wednesday Pod Classes!
S	9/20	No School / Rosh Hashanah
T	9/22	No School / Rosh Hashanah
W	9/23	Tashlich @ 5pm-7pm - No Classes / Families meet at the Beach
S	9/27	No School / Kol Nidre
T	9/29	Religious School in Session
OCTO	9/30 RED	Religious School in Session
S	10/4	No School / Sukkah Visits
T	10/6	Religious School in Session
W	10/7	Religious School in Session
S	10/11	No School / Simchat Torah Services
T	10/13	Religious School in Session
W	10/14	Religious School in Session
SAT	10/17	STARS Shabbat @ 10am
S	10/18	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Cheshvan
Τ	10/20	Religious School in Session
W	10/21	Religious School in Session
S T	10/25	Religious School in Session
W	10/27 10/28	Religious School in Session Religious School in Session
NOVE		neligious scrioor in session
S	11/1	Religious School in Session
Т	11/3	Religious School in Session
W	11/4	Religious School in Session
S	11/8	Religious School in Session
Т	11/10	Religious School in Session
W	11/11	No School / Veterans Day
SAT	11/14	STARS Shabbat @ 10am - Mensch & Dog Tag Awards
S	11/15	Religious School in Session
T W	11/17 11/18	Religious School in Session - <i>Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Kislev</i> Religious School in Session - <i>Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Kislev</i>
S	11/22	Religious School in Session - 6th Grade Tefillin Workshop (Parents Required)
T-S	11/24-29	No School / Thanksgiving
DECEM	<b>MBER</b>	
Т	12/1	Religious School in Session
W	12/2	Religious School in Session
S	12/6	Religious School in Session
T	12/8	Religious School in Session
W	12/9	Religious School in Session
SAT	12/12	STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by 7th Grade - Mensch Awards
S T	12/13	Religious School in Session - Hanukkah Celebrations
W	12/15 12/16	Religious School in Session - Hanukkiah Lighting - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Tevet Religious School in Session - Hanukkiah Lighting - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Tevet
S	12/20	Religious School in Session
W	12/23-12/31	
JANU	ARY	
S	1/3-1/6	No School / Winter Break
SAT	1/9	STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by 6th Grade - Mensch & Attendance Awards
S	1/10	Religious School in Session
Т	1/12	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Shevat
W	1/13	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Shevat
S	1/17	No School / Martin Luther King Day
T	1/19	Religious School in Session
W c	1/20	Religious School in Session  Religious School in Session Colobrato Tu Pishvat
S T	1/24 1/26	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Tu B'shvat Religious School in Session - Celebrate Tu B'shvat
W	1/26	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Tu B'shvat
S	1/31	Religious School in Session and Parent Teacher Conferences

All School STARS Shabbat @ 10am

Shabbat at the Beach

6/12

6/25



NA'ASEH 5th - 7th Grade (כּיתה ה-ז)

Academic Calendar 2020-2021 (5780-5781)



Sinai Temple Religious School 10400 Wilshire Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90024 (310) 481-3271

religiousschool@sinaitemple.org www.sinaitemple.org/stars



@ religious school. sinaitemple

		Academic calciladi 2020 2021 (5700 5701)	@sina	item	ple_relig	ioussch	ool
FEBRU	JARY		e siriu	icciii	pic_reng	,ioussei	1001
Т	2/2	Religious School in Session					
W	2/3	Religious School in Session		FEE	RUARY		
SAT	2/6	STARS Shabbat @ 10am / Mensch Awards	S	М	T W	T F	S
S	2/7	Religious School in Session		1	2 3	4 5	6
Т	2/9	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Adar	7	8	9 10	11 1	2 13
W	2/10	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Adar	14	15	16 17	18 1	9 20
S	2/14	No School / President's Day Weekend	21	22	23 24	25 2	6 27
Т	2/16	Religious School in Session	28				
W	2/17	Religious School in Session				-	
S	2/21	Religious School in Session - Purim Celebrations			MARC	H	
Т	2/23	Religious School in Session	S		T W	T F	: S
W	2/24	Religious School in Session - All School Megillah Reading		1	2 3	4 5	_
S	2/28	Relgious School in Session	7	8	9 10	11 1	2 13
			14	15	16 17	18 1	9 20
MARC	Н		21	22	23 24	25 2	6 27
T	3/2	Religious School in Session	28	29	30 31		
W	3/3	Religious School in Session					
S	3/7	Relgious School in Session			APRIL		
T	3/9	Religious School in Session	S	М	T W	T F	: S
W	3/10	Religious School in Session				1 2	. 3
S	3/14	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Nisan	4	5	6 7	8 9	10
Т	3/16	Religious School in Session	11	12	13 14	15 1	
W	3/17	Religious School in Session	18	19	20 21	22 2	3 24
F	3/19	6th Grade Shabbat Service at 6:00pm	25	26	27 28	29 3	0
SAT	3/20	STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by 5th Grade / Mensch Awards					
S	3/21	Virtual Religious School in Sessaion - LA Marathon			MAY	1	
Т	3/23-3/31	No School / Happy Passover!	S	М	T W	T F	S
		110 School   110pp   10301Ch					1
APRIL			2	3	4 5	6 7	8
S	4/4	No School	9	10	11 12	13 1	4 15
Т	4/6	No School	16	17	18 19	20 2	1 22
W	4/7	Religious School in Session - Yom HaShoah, Holocaust Survivor Speaker (4th-7th Grades Attend)	23	24	25 <b>26</b>	27 2	8 29
SAT	4/10	STARS Shabbat @ 10am / Mensch & Dog Tag Awards	30	31			
S	4/11	Relgious School in Session - Celebrate Yom Ha'atzmaut! Israel is 73 years old!					
Т	4/13	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Iyar					
W	4/14	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Yom Ha'atzmaut! Israel is 73 years old! - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Iya			JUNI	E	
S	4/18	Religious School in Session - Israel Celebrations	S	М	T W	TF	S
т	4/20	Religious School in Session			1 2		4 5
W	4/21	Religious School in Session	6	7	8 9	10 1	
S	4/25	Relgious School in Session	13	_	15 16	17 18	_
T	4/27	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Lag B' Omer	20	21	22 23	24 2	_
w	4/28	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Lag B' Omer	27	28	29 30	- ·   -	
	•	-					
MAY					Pods		
S	5/2	Religious School in Session		•			
T	5/4	Religious School in Session		1	Education	onal Exr	erienc
w	5/5	Religious School in Session		1			
SAT	5/8	STARS Shabbat @ 10am led by All School / Mensch and Edith Singer Kindess Awards			Elective	s	
S	5/9	No School - Happy Mother's Day!		1		-	
T	5/11	Religious School in Session - <i>Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Sivan</i>		ı	No Class	ses	
W	5/12	Religious School in Session - Celebrate Rosh Chodesh Sivan		•			
S		Religious School in Session - Celebrate Nosh Chouesh Shavuot Celebrations		1	STARS S	habba±	ייוכת
	5/16			ı	JIAKSS	Ibuubii	שבונ
T	5/18	No School - Happy Shavout		1	Special	Evont	
W	5/19	Religious School in Session  7th Crade Shabbet Sixum Society at 6:20pm		ı	Special	LVEIIL	
F	5/21	7th Grade Shabbat Siyum Service at 6:30pm		1	Parent E	-vor+	
S	5/23	Last Day of Religious School - All School Maccabiah Games!		ı	raient	vent	
ILINE		**	020 20	24.0			

\*2020-2021 Dates subject to change